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100 218
150 268
200 318
250 368
300 418
400 518
500 618
600 718
700 818
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Pivot
CBR
a4 (00
L/

0116

Switch

I-Type Rod Joint

SS—*L/Lead Type

SS-*N/DIN Connector Type(NPT1/2)

=,

LlsE!

2-Rc1/2
H_@ B . E—ﬂ N
[ o
Pivot
SS—=*D/DIN Connector Type
Pivot
iz 10
M26X1.5
+H Fg =
_ _ _ _
\
mil i
| =118+Stroke 47 | 45

1

-

\Pivot \Pivot
) : ) ) NPT1/2
Pivot Plvaot Pivot Plvot
Pin Y-Type Rod Joint
=

iy

%

Lock Nut

:c
i

ol

JIS Symbol

Mode | :
SPB65-N-N—-100X200

Maker :
KONAN
File Name:
SPB6—-N-N—-100




